

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.1-2 of 2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22346/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2007 in WA No. 834/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MAHADEVAPPA LACHAPPA KINAGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating interim order and for transposing the Karnataka Neeravari Ltd. in
place of respondent no.4)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
 Ms. Vaijyanthi Girish, Adv.
 Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
 Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

 List after ensuing summer vacation. However, liberty is
given to the parties to mention the matter for listing before the
Vacation Bench.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master